—
ECOVACS
—

Ecovacs Deebot N20 Plus 0,4 L Senza sacchetto Bianco

Marchio : Ecovacs

Codice prodotto: DKX56

Nome del prodotto : Deebot N20 Plus

400ml, 8000 Pa, 65db, Li-ion, 5200mAh, 45W, 353*351*96mm), Bianco

Ecovacs Deebot N20 Plus. Tipo di contenitore della polvere: Senza sacchetto, Colore del prodotto:
Bianco, Forma: Rotondo. Capacita polvere (totale): 0,4 L, Emissione acustica: 65 dB, Capacita tanica
acqua: 0,22 L. Tecnologia batteria: loni di Litio, Capacita della batteria: 5200 mAh, Durata di
funzionamento: 300 min. Altezza: 96 mm, Larghezza: 353 mm, Profondita: 351 mm. Larghezza imballo:
413 mm, Profondita imballo: 353 mm, Altezza imballo: 505 mm

Design

Dust container type *
Product colour *

Shape

Remotely operated
Smartphone/tablet remote support
Bumper guard
Performance

Wet mopping *

Dust capacity (total) *
Water tank capacity
HEPA filtration system *
Automatic base station return *
Base station functions
Obstacle detection

Brush type

Threshold climbing (max)
Integrated sensors
Navigation type

Noise level *

Timer

Bagless
White
Round
v

v

v

041L

0.22L

X

v

Charging, Purification
v

Roller brush & Side brush
2cm

Laser

TrueMapping 2.0

65 dB

v

Performance

Works with the Google Assistant
Works with Amazon Alexa
Washable filter

Power

Battery technology *
Battery capacity *

Battery voltage

Runtime *

Charging time

Power consumption (typical)

Weight & dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Technical details

Vacuum
Warranty period

Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
5200 mAh

148V

300 min

6.5h

45 W

96 mm
353 mm
351 mm
3.7kg

413 mm
353 mm
505 mm
10.2 kg

8 kPa
2 year(s)

Publication date: 24-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



6970135032617

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
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