

Ecovacs Deebot N20 Plus 0,4 L Senza sacchetto Bianco

Marchio : Ecovacs Codice prodotto: DKX56

Nome del prodotto: Deebot N20 Plus

400ml, 8000 Pa, 65db, Li-ion, 5200mAh, 45W, 353*351*96mm, Bianco Ecovacs Deebot N20 Plus. Tipo di contenitore della polvere: Senza sacchetto, Colore del prodotto: Bianco, Forma: Rotondo. Capacità polvere (totale): 0,4 L, Emissione acustica: 65 dB, Capacità tanica acqua: 0,22 L. Tecnologia batteria: Ioni di Litio, Capacità della batteria: 5200 mAh, Durata di funzionamento: 300 min. Altezza: 96 mm, Larghezza: 353 mm, Profondità: 351 mm. Larghezza imballo: 413 mm, Profondità imballo: 353 mm, Altezza imballo: 505 mm





Design		Performance	
Dust container type * Product colour * Shape Remotely operated	oduct colour * White ape Round motely operated partphone/tablet remote support mper guard rformance et mopping * st capacity (total) * White Round V House Round V L OA L	Works with the Google Assistant Works with Amazon Alexa Washable filter	* * *
Smartphone/tablet remote support		Power Battery technology * Lithium-lon (Li-lon) Battery capacity * 5200 mAh Battery voltage 14.8 V	
Performance			
Dust capacity (total) *		Runtime * Charging time Power consumption (typical)	300 min 6.5 h 45 W
HEPA filtration system *	×	Weight & dimensions	
Obstacle detection Brush type Threshold climbing (max) Integrated sensors Roller brus 2 cm Laser	Charging, Purification	Height Width Depth Weight	96 mm 353 mm 351 mm 3.7 kg
	Laser TrueMapping 2.0 65 dB	Packaging data	
		Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	413 mm 353 mm 505 mm 10.2 kg
		Technical details	
		Vacuum Warranty period	8 kPa 2 year(s)



6970135032617

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.